Ultrasonic HTHA Inspection Solutions
Advanced Imaging with High-Sensitivity Probes
INDUSTRIAL
Improve Asset Safety
through Reliable HTHA Detection
Detect and Define Smaller HTHA Cracks with Dual Array Probes
The high frequency ultrasonic waves produced by our Dual Linear Array™ (DLA) probes improve sensitivity and
resolution, which increase the probability of detection (POD) for small indications such as HTHA and help you

Québec, QC G1P 0B3, Canada
+1-418-872-1155
Ordering Information
Part Number/
Description
Item
Number
Frequency
(MHz)
Element
Configuration
No. of
Elements
Pitch
(mm)
Active Aperture
(mm)
Elevation
(mm)
Roof Angle
(deg.)
Thickness
Range (mm)
10DL32-9.6X5-A28 (FD25 wedge) Q3301742 10 Dual 32 64 0.3 9.6 5 Set by wedge 4–45
10DL32-9.6X5-A28 (FD60 wedge) Q3301742 10 Dual 32 64 0.3 9.6 5 Set by wedge 45–95
10DL64-19.2X5-A38 (FD25 wedge) Q3302412 10 Dual 64 128 0.3 19.2 5 Set by wedge 4–45
10DL64-19.2X5-A38 (FD60 wedge) Q3302412 10 Dual 64 128 0.3 19.2 5 Set by wedge 45–95
10DL64-32X5-1DEG-REX1-PR Q3301737 10 Dual 64 128 0.5 32 5 1 30–95
10DL64-32X5-5DEG-REX1-PR Q3301733 10 Dual 64 128 0.5 32 5 5 4–30
10L64-19.84X10-A31 Q3301607 10 Linear 64 0.31 19.84 10 N/A 3–90
10L64-32X10-A32 Q3300429 10 Linear 64 0.5 32 10 N/A 8–110
Wedges for A38 and A28 Probes
The A38 and A28 DLA probes’ dedicated angle-beam wedge series are optimized for weld volume and heat-affected
zone inspection. The angle of these wedges is set to generate L-waves at a 65-degree nominal incident angle in
steel. They feature a roof angle calculated for each AOD diameter from 4 in. to 48 in. (101.6 mm to 1220 mm).